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109
116
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19
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125
85
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156
26
18
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94
163
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67
40
48
136
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50
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46
27
33
160
127
89
112
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47
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20
8
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6
154
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43
67
2
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ALL DEFECTIVE CRIMINAL LIST AS ON 28/07/2018

ADVOCATE NAME
R.K.DUBEY
ANSAR AHMAD
PRADEEP KUMAR
K.N.SINGH
VIKRANT GUPTA
VIKRANT GUPTA
VIKRANT GUPTA
VIKRANT GUPTA
MOHD.IRFAN
S.A.IMAM
G.S.BISARIA
A.K.VERMA
A.K.MISHRA
V.K.AGNIHOTRI
JITENDRA SINGH
M.K.TRIPATHI
R.S.MISHRA
S.K.DWIVEDI
K.SARAN

AJAY SENGAR
GAURAV KAKKAR
VINOD SINGH
R.N.YADAV
K.K.DWIVEDI
ANIL KUMAR
SHIVAM SINGH
A.K.YADAV
S.K.DUBEY
P.KUMAR

M.ALI

A.K.SINGH
DINESH MISHRA
MAHESH SHARMA
R.SINGH

P.K.RAI

BALRAM GUPTA
R.K.MISHRA
VIKRANT GUPTA
PANKAJ SHARMA
R.S.MAURYA
R.P.SINGH
SHILPA AHUJA
S.S.YADAV
MANOJ PATHAK
S.S.PANDEY
A.K.PANDEY
S.R.VERMA
S.PANDEY
C.S.KUSHWAHA
K.D.AWASTHI
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ADVOCATE ROLL
A/R0360/2012
A/A0939/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/K0008/2012
A/V0252/2012
A/V0252/2012
A/V0252/2012
A/V0252/2012
A/M0540/2012
A/S1822/2012
A/G0148/2012
A/A0842/2012
A/A1643/2012
A/V0105/2012
A/J0222/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/R0948/2012
A/S2234/2012
A/K0155/2012
A/A0285/2012
A/G0031/2012
AIV0429/2012
A/R1239/2012
A/K0272/2012
A/A0747/2012
A/S0724/2012
A/A1132/2017
A/S1764/2012
A/P0306/2012
A/M0670/2012
A/A1393/2012
A/D0424/2012
A/M0090/2012
A/R1425/2012
A/P0258/2012
A/B0052/2012
A/R0142/2012
A/V0105/2012
A/P0070/2012
A/R0922/2012
A/R1171/2012
A/S2761/2012
A/S1092/2012
A/M0360/2012
A/S1248/2012
A/A0770/2012
A/S1301/2012
A/S1404/2012
A/C0090/2012
A/K0563/2012
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141
76
44
195
17
18
81
59
.|
62
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58
50
34
137
16
192
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45
129
25
64
76
93
154
138
90
154
45
187
53
181
151
39
15
49

121
177
42

132
165
114
122

93
225
73
119
128
125
94
39
187

25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
25.07.2018
26/07/2018
26/07/2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
24.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
25.07.2018
24.07.2018
26.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
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26.07.2018
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25.07.2018
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26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018

Sheet1

S.K.DWIVEDI
R.L.CHAUDHARY
U.S.BIND
K.N.SINGH
S.H.S.ABIDI
PANKAJ KUMAR
JITENDRA SINGH
SUJAN SINGH
R.L.VERMA
SUNIL KUMAR
R.K.DUBEY
S.F.HASNAIN

GAJRNDRA SINGH

RAJEEV GIRI
A.S.SHARMA
AMIT RAI

J.S.MALVIYA

VASHISTHA TIWARI

SUFIA SABA
ASHUTOSH
I.M.KHAN
VIKRANT GUPTA
D.SINGH
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.DUBEY
A.K.SHUKLA
AMIT RAI
A.K.SINGH
D.P.SINGH
P.S.CHAUHAN
P.K.PANDEY
BABU LAL RAM
V.S.RAJPOOT
N.K.CHAUDHARY
S. SENGAR
J.S.MALVIYA
R.P.TIWARI

R. ASTHANA
R.K. PANDEY
A. KUMAR
A.K.BAIS

K.N. TRIPATHI
B.K. SINGH
P.KUMAR
I.D.MISHRA
A.J.MISHRA
M.K.TRIPATHI
A. BAJPAI

M. SHARMA
P.K.RAI

T. PAL
S.K.PANDEY
S.K.DUBEY

H. PACHORI
S.P.S.RAJPOOT
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A/S2234/2012
A/R0827/2012
A/U0028/2012
A/K0329/2012
A/S1831/2012
A/P0022/2012
A/J0222/2012

A/S1451/2012
A/R0001/2012
A/S1501/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/S1830/2012
A/G0008/2012
A/R0197/2012
A/A0135/2016
A/A0088/2016
A/J0077/2012

A/V0030/2012
A/S1446/2012
A/A1449/2012
A/10006/2012

A/V0252/2012
A/D0494/2012
A/S1558/2012
A/S0376/2012
A/A2136/2012
A/A0088/2016
A/A1393/2012
A/D0111/2012
A/P0002/2012
A/P0371/2012
A/B0014/2012
A/V0498/2012
A/N0209/2012
A/S1033/2017
A/J0077/2012

A/R0691/2012
A/R0079/2012
A/R1430/2012
A/A0220/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/K0195/2012
A/B0177/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/10108/2013

A/A0660/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/A0956/2012
A/M0090/2012
A/P0258/2012
A/T0065/2012
A/S1771/2012
A/S0376/2012
A/H0168/2012
A/S1164/2012
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170
121
87

172
74

169
161
178
133
168
28

111
204
82

200
164
166
83

124
225
173
156
91

14

145

232
147
103
172
11
47
30
72
32
80
76
|
125
77
73
210
185
170
233
39
209
123
193
235
229
189
217
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N.L. TRIPATHI
S.K.SHUKLA
B.K. MISHRA
A.N.TIWARI

M. SHARMA
B.S.PAL

. HUDDA
A.K.MAURYA
S.P.RATHORE
PAWAN PANDEY
A.K.SHARMA
I.P.S.TOMAR

A. YADAV
S.B.VAISH
R.K.MISHRA
A.K.JAISWAL
S.K.TIWARI
R.P.TIWARI
A.K.SHARMA
N.L.JAFRI
G.P.SINGH
RAHUL MISHRA
MOHD. N.AHMAD
V.N.MISHRA
N.K.MAURYA
M.J.AKHATR
RAKESH PATHAK
MOHD.ZAKIR
F.A.ALVI

RAJAT AGARWAL
J.B.SINGH
B.K.RAI
VATSALA
A.K.SINGH

AMIT MISHRA
VIJAY GAUTAM
D.K.YADAV
S.K.KULSRESTHA
SOM VEER
S.F.HASNAIN
G.P.SINGH

SOM VEER
U.S.TIWARI
SATENDRA SINGH
U.C.TIWARI
MANOJ GAUTAM
F.A.ALVI
MOHD.ASIF
R.L.SHUKLA
ABHINAYV SINGH
MOHD. MONIS
B.K.PANDEY
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
V.K.JAISWAL
G.K.SINGH
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A/N0049/2012
A/S1430/2012
A/B0218/2012
A/A1608/2012
A/M0090/2012
A/B0097/2012
A/10065/2012
A/A0106/2016
A/S2394/2013
A/P0506/2017
A/A2105/2013
A/10925/2016
A/A0524/2012
A/S1217/2012
A/R1222/2012
A/A2234/2013
A/S1570/2012
A/R0691/2012
A/A2390/2013
A/N0144/2012
A/G0027/2012
A/R0091/2012
A/M1043/2014
A/V0086/2012
A/N0065/2012
A/M0483/2012
A/R0690/2012
A/M0435/2016
A/F0020/2012
A/R1664/2013
A/J0166/2012
A/B0043/2012
A/V0036/2012
A/A1108/2012
A/A0591/2012
A/V0630/2012
A/D0145/2012
A/S1422/2012
A/S1327/2012
A/S1830/2012
A/G0027/2012
A/S1327/2012
A/U0008/2012
A/S0706/2017
A/U0054/2012
A/M0249/2012
A/F0020/2012
A/M0073/2012
A/R0533/2012
A/A1696/2012
A/M0945/2013
A/B0282/2012
A/S0105/2012
A/V0458/2012
A/G0214/2012
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21
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247
116
212
148
244
228
150
169
58

202
121
207
226
130
115
43

178
215
146
237
187
22

243
35

219
13

37

149
205
93

11
186

57
43
67

213
201
101
148
164
188
126
139
167
89

113
183
121
68

181
91

59
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25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
25.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
25.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
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26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
25.07.2018
26.07.2018
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A.K.TRIPATHI
A.K.DIXIT
SHASHANK KUMAR
RAJAT AGARWAL
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
GAURAV SHARMA
JITENDRA SINGH
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.P.PANDEY
SHILPA AHUJA
RAHUL UPADHYAY
SUNIL KUMAR
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
PRADEEP KUMAR
PANKAJ SHARMA
A.YADAV
MOHD.S.KHAN
RAJAT AGARWAL
S.AHMAD
P.K.SHUKLA
S.L.KESARWANI
R.K.SINGH
S.K.SAROJ
A.K.SINGH
K.S.TOMAR
R.S.YADAV
JITENDRA SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR
V.M.TRIPATHI

S.K. YADAV

OM NARAYAN MISHRA
UMA NATH PANDEY
S.N. BHATT

S.K. DUBEY

V.C. TIWARI

M.K. SHUKLA

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
ANAND PATII TIWARI
P.K. DUBEY

P.K. SHUKLA
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
K.KUMAR
P.MISHRA
P.S.RATHORE
S.K.MISHRA
R.K.VERMA
A.B.MAURYA
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
N.K.PANDEY

S. PATHAK
A.K.CHAUDHARY
A.K.PANDEY

M. KUMAR
P.SHARMA
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A/A0444/2012
A/A1149/2012
A/S2457/2013
A/R1664/2013
A/S0105/2012
A/G0294/2013
AlJ0291/2015

A/R0667/2012
A/S0960/2012
A/S2761/2014
A/R0101/2012
A/S1501/2012
A/S1435/2012
A/S0853/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/P0070/2012
A/A0350/2012
A/M0570/2012
A/R1664/2013
A/S0880/2012
A/P0259/2012
A/S0123/2012
A/R1394/2012
A/S1776/2012
A/A1387/2012
A/K0583/2012
A/R0961/2012
AlJ0291/2015

A/S1501/2012
A/V0529/2012
A/S1147/2012
A/00490/2017
A/U0032/2012
A/S1470/2017
A/S0376/2012
AIV0242/2012
A/IM0447/2012
A/A1627/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/P0141/2012
A/P0203/2018
A/S0105/2012
A/K0358/2012
A/P0033/2012
A/P0519/2012
A/S1486/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/A0497/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/N0468/2017
A/S0773/2016
A/A0762/2012
A/A0674/2012
A/M0620/2012
A/P0070/2012
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257
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CRLA
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CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

33
118
73

129
206
95
69

7
76
84
17
36
108
25
83
27
74
82
47

116
38

191
48
40
48
146
17
38
29
55
93
11
28
16
20
14
27
19
12

17
24
18
25

21
13
14

10

26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
25.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
19.06.2018
13.07.2018
16.07.2018
11/07/2018
19.07.2018
22.06.2018
25.06.2018
20.07.2018
20.07.2018
20.07.2018
20.07.2018
21.07.2018
21.07.2018
21.07.2018
21.07.2018
21.07.2018
27.07.2018
27.07.2018
27.07.2018
27.07.2018
23.07.2018
27.07.2018
27.07.2018
27.07.2018
27.07.2018
27.07.2018
27.07.2018
27.07.2018
27.07.2018
28.07.2018
28.07.2018
28.07.2018
28.07.2018
28.07.2018
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F.A. QURESHI
P.TRIPATHI

R. DWIVEDI
M.A.ABBASI
S.SINGH

A. DWIVEDI
S.S.SHAH
I.K.CHATURVEDI
B.S. SACHAN
A.K.S.BAIS
M.B.YADAV
MD.IMRAN KHAN
RAM NATH

I.K. SINGH

R.P. DWIVEDI
A.SINGH
MD.IMRAN KHAN
R.R. SHUKLA
S.S. YADAV
S.K. JAISWAL
R.P. YADAV
T.K. AGRAWAL
S.K. PAL

R. MALVIYA

D. PRASAD

R.K. SHUKLA
K.K. DWIVEDI
DEEP LATA

ALI HASAN

A. KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR
S.K. PANDEY
S.A. IMAM

S. C. TIWARI
R.K. SHUKLA
A.A. SIDDIQUI
SHAUJAUDDIN
S.NARAYAN
MOHIT KUMAR
D.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.SHUKLA
CH.DILNISAR
S.S.MISHRA
S.B.SINGH
D.K.CHOUBEY
A.K.MISHRA
K.D.S.CHANCHAL
A.K.MISHRA
S.K.MISHRA
RAJESH TIWARI
R.K.S. PARMAR

RAM RAJ PRAJAPATI

HITESH PACHORI
HITESH PACHORI
B.D. PANDEY
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A/F0007/2012
A/P0199/2012
A/R0516/2012
A/M1445/2012
A/S0495/2012
A/A1262/2012
A/S1848/2012
A/10026/2012

A/B0187/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/M0040/2012
A/M0774/2012
A/R1073/2012
A/10028/2012

A/R0865/2012
A/A0876/2012
A/M0774/2012
A/R0228/2012
A/S1471/2012
A/S0183/2012
A/R1605/2012
A/T0109/2014
A/S1769/2012
A/R1952/2012
A/D0495/2012
A/R0647/2012
A/K0081/2012
A/D1176/2017
A/A0435/2012
A/A2333/2013
A/R0137/2012
A/S0402/2012
A/S1822/2012
A/S1156/2012
A/R1139/2012
A/A0095/2012
A/S1210/2012
A/S0618/2012
A/M0961/2013
A/D0296/2012
A/S1779/2012
A/C0206/2012
A/S1254/2012
A/S1025/2012
A/D0226/2012
A/A1360/2012
A/K0505/2012
A/A1360/2012
A/S1032/2012
A/R0447/2012
A/R0212/2012
A/R0887/2012
A/H0168/2012
A/H0168/2012
A/B0377/2012
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